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DATAMETREX Al LTD

ISIN: CA23809L1085

Overview

2024/07/12 22:26:36

Price
0.0086 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

CA23809L1085

DM

Tradegate

EUR

Technology

Stock

5 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0062 EUR (161,291)
0.0108 EUR (92,593)
0.0062 EUR

0.01 EUR

0.0062 EUR

0.0086 EUR

0.00825 EUR

55,500

458.10

4

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA23809L1085&ID_NOTATION=206311304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=973030c9a7aaf821780792a2dbcb9ea8428124f0177c84425793e4c72a985b76&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58bf5a709e26aa89d&time=1720976876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=880f0d61d982367459ce18bbd8988f7fcdeb03b599a3f1b2e7e8018d59a4256f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d73d327e7e0ac8980&time=1720976876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3f126d0ab806aae4a2989cfa229bb30f72324f5f7d2eb62aa2ceee4b38f4b75&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7abbe89848d4e27f&time=1720976876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5af519c06140f78dae8879e255ec632784b5615e630a6bd7fa13962f2af9a1d&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=17f6250683eb4a9a0&time=1720976876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39c9e1e72138a66055382f137dcc678d88b2b8f633789725b222eb365a60294e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0fea54c7d951d6d0&time=1720976876&tool=RSC

DATAMETREX Al LTD

Details

2024/07/12 22:26:36

Price
0.0086 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA23809L1085
Symbol DM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 5 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0062 EUR (161,291)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0108 EUR (92,593)
Open 0.0062 EUR
High 0.01 EUR
Low 0.0062 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0086 EUR
VWAP 0.00825 EUR
Volume (pcs) 55,500
Trading volume 458.10
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.03% -77.97% -92.33%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -0.04 -0.12
Beta -2.42 0.74 0.72
Volatility 216.36  173.90 113.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.0086 EUR
12

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:52 0.015 CAD

Exchange 12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 0.0022 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 0.0022 EUR

12
FINRA other OTC

2024/07/ 20:52 0.0078 USD

0.0082 EUR (48,291
0.0105 EUR (77,487
0.0143 EUR (194,026
0.0237 EUR (123,324
0.0480 EUR (2024/03/11
0.0052 EUR (2024/07/04
0.0678 EUR (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0052 EUR (2024/07/04)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 4

0.00 10

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=206311304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56051820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56051820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453337872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199475531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201411493

DATAMETREX Al LTD

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

12
2024/07/ 08:11 0.006 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:48 0.008 EUR 0.00
12

21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201411493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202509990

DATAMETREX Al LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

datametrex

Al Limited

Contact Details
DATAMETREX Al

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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